
TREND: Do you think abortion should be legal in all cases, legal in most cases, illegal 

in most cases, or illegal in all cases? 

 

                     ADULTS.............................. 

                     LEGAL.......    ILLEGAL.... 

                     All     Most    Most    All     DK/NA 

 

May 27, 2021         25      32      23      14       7 

Jun 12, 2003         21      33      24      17       6 

Mar 05, 2003         22      32      24      18       4 

 

 

TREND: In general, do you agree or disagree with the 1973 Roe v. Wade Supreme Court 

decision that established a woman's right to an abortion? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     Agree   Disagr  DK/NA 

 

May 27, 2021         63      28       9 

Mar 05, 2003         62      35       3 

 

 

TREND: Which comes closest to your situation: you are not planning to receive a COVID-19 

vaccine, or you are planning to receive or have already received a COVID-19 vaccine? 

 

                     ADULTS....................... 

                     Don't   PlanTo/     

                     PlanTo  Alrdy   DK/NA 

 

May 27, 2021         23      72       5 

Apr 14, 2021         27      68       5 


